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Anlage
Rolander Weg 15, 40629 Dusseldorf
G 0211/9596-410 info@rochusclub.de

Hallenadresse
Rolander Weg 15, 40629 Dusseldorf
G 0211-95960

Sportwart/in
Kdirten, Christoph
T 01735966847 christoph.kuerten@me.com

Jugendwart/in

Pape, Achim
T 01732439435 achim.pape@gmx.net
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Dominik Furthmuller

m 0172-9260709; d.furthmueller@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lazar, Annemarie
Eberlein, Estelle
Gewaltig, Nina
Kokkes, Lucia (ESP)
Wellenberg, Hannah
Amen, Nele

Krause, Caroline Sophie
Benninghoven, Anna Helene
Stricker, Greta
Roth, Theresa
Mathes, Emma
Krafft, Clara
Boventer, Vivien
Krafft, Amelia
MeRner, Naike
Grawe, Katharina
Boventer, Liv
Mdiller, Kiana
Peiffer, Carla
Hunold, Emilia
Vogels, Sarah

22 Heym, Annelie
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ID-Nr.

20251398
20450369
20251747
20256444
20454009
20202857
20202929
20251885
20454010
20256446
20203123
20454216
20454011
20454215
20354373
20354354
20454012
20255570
20353682
20252187
20454014
20453200

LK DR
LK1,0 D278
LK5,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




